scourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 1870/2014

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALIGARH MUSLIM UNIVERSITY AND ORS (with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/03/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naik H.K., Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Service report with respect to all the respondents from the respective High Court is awaited.

Registry to issue a fresh reminder.

List again on 5.5.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar